Video - UHO Outdoor Camera Housings
UHO Outdoor Camera Housings
u Protects camera/lens combinations up to
262 mm (10.32 inch) in length
u Stylish and sturdy housing (IP66; IK10;
NEMA 4X)
u Hinged side opening for easy installation and
camera setup

1 refer to camera specification to ensure compliance with internal temperature limits
2 glass window rated as IK06
Ordering information
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11 | F.01U.302.304
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51 | F.01U.302.310
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera.
120 VAC power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61 | F.01U.302.311
UHO-HBPS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, external BNC
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and external BNC and
power connectors.
Order number UHO-HBPS-11 | F.01U.302.305
UHO-HBPS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC,
power
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and external BNC and
power connectors.
Order number UHO-HBPS-51 | F.01U.302.307
UHO-HGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC/30W, feed-
through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HGS-11 | F.01U.302.306
UHO-HGS-51 Outdoor housing, 230VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HGS-51 | F.01U.302.308
UHO-HPS-51 Outdoor housing, 230VAC, external BNC
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply and external BNC and power
connectors.
Order number UHO-HPS-51 | F.01U.302.309
Accessories
HAC-TAMP01 Tamper switch kit for UHI/UHO Series
Tamper switch kit for HSG and UHI/UHO series
enclosures
Order number HAC-TAMP01 | F.01U.005.044
LTC 9215/00 Wall mount with cable feed through, 12"
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
30 cm (12 in); for outdoor use.
Order number LTC 9215/00 | 4.998.137.651
LTC 9215/00S Wall mount for UHI/UHO
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
18 cm (7 in); for indoor use.
Order number LTC 9215/00S | F.01U.503.621
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002